
10 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S*
Finale
Pferde: 7 + 8  jähr.
Teiln.: Alle Alterskl. LK 1,2,3

Course Designer
Werner Tapken

Melanie Pierzina
Andre Blohm 

74. Oldenburger Landesturnier 
in Rastede 2023

Samstag, 22. Juli 2023

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 400  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 69  sek.
Höchstzeit: 138  sek.

Hindernisse: 9
Sprünge: 11
Hindernisfehler:   sek.
geschl. Hindernis:

2. Phase über:
10 - 14
Bahnlänge: 200  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 35  sek.
Höchstzeit: 70  sek.

R
ic

ht
er

  

5

 

6

3

14

10

11 12

13

Start
1. Phase

Ziel
2. Phase

Ziel     1.Phase
Start   2.Phase1


